Main applications
Transversally applied on the belt, the profile assists secure product
movement in inclined and declined applications. Used in the food
processing industry and for material transport in general.
Description
Quadrangular-shaped profile used as a cleat on TPU conveyor and
processing belts. Can also be used longitudinally as a lateral barrier, but
corrugated sidewalls may be a better solution.
Profiles are applied to the belt surface using a hot air or high frequency
welding procedure.
Product data
Technische gegevens
Material type TPU Polyether
Hardness 83 ShA
Code Artikelnummer Color Food
grade
DoC
Name
Width Height Package Quantity Units Box
Content
Weight
  mm mm kg
E-PQ08-GC-B300 H090035118 Cobalt blue Yes GC 8.0 8.0 Box 300 M 42 bars 0.070
E-PQ08-GW-B300 H090035111 White Yes GW 8.0 8.0 Box 300 M 42 bars 0.070
E-PQ12-GC-B150 H090035120 Cobalt blue Yes GC 12.0 12.0 Box 150 M 63 bars 0.159
E-PQ12-GW-B150 H090035119 White Yes GW 12.0 12.0 Box 150 M 63 bars 0.159
E-PQ16-GC-B150 H090035122 Cobalt blue Yes GC 12.0 16.0 Box 150 M 63 bars 0.207
E-PQ16-GW-B150 H090035121 White Yes GW 12.0 16.0 Box 150 M 63 bars 0.207
Alle gegevens zijn gemiddelde waarden onder standaard klimaatcondities: 23°C/73°F, 50% relatieve vochtigheid (DIN 50005/ISO
554), en zijn gebaseerd op de standaard lasmethode.
Er zijn beperkte representatieve tests uitgevoerd op basis van een standaard configuratie om de minimale pulley diameters in te
schatten. Neem contact op met Habasit voor specifieke begeleiding met betrekking tot niet-standaard toepassingen en bij gebruik